3° Trofeo Interregionale Lombardia Piemonte

Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

Bormio
01/02/25

>

Final Group 1
1 9
2 5
3 4
4 8
5 10

Final Group 2
6 7
7 3
8 6
9 11
10
11

LEONARDO LUMINA
EMANUELE BARETTO
GIORGIA ROBUSTELLI
TOMMASO CURINO

GIACOMO MORCELLI

MARCO BRANCHI

LUCIA CELESTE PESCARMONA
ROBERTO BONINO

NOAH ROAGNA PANICO
MIRIAM HELAOUI

MARIA JOSE' MARTINELLI

WinSport 10.3.0.15 /01/02/2025/17:14:48

BOR
BOR
BOR
VGT
BOR

BOR
VGT
VGT
VGT
BOR
BOR

Fin

v A W N

o Ul W N R

34
21
13

v A W N

o Ul W N R

Time

27.26
28.68
29.66
3049
30.73

31.89
32.53
3342
3452
35.07
35.50

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



