



Distance Classification 222 meter JUNIOR F ALL

				Fin			Time
Final Group 1							
1	9	LEONARDO LUMINA	BOR	1	34	1	27.26
2	5	EMANUELE BARETTO	BOR	2	21	2	28.68
3	4	GIORGIA ROBUSTELLI	BOR	3	13	3	29.66
4	8	TOMMASO CURINO	VGT	4	8	4	30.49
5	10	GIACOMO MORCELLI	BOR	5	5	5	30.73
Final Group 2							
6	7	MARCO BRANCHI	BOR	1	3	1	31.89
7	3	LUCIA CELESTE PESCARMONA	VGT	2	2	2	32.53
8	6	ROBERTO BONINO	VGT	3	1	3	33.42
9	11	NOAH ROAGNA PANICO	VGT	4		4	34.52
10	1	MIRIAM HELAOUI	BOR	5		5	35.07
11	2	MARIA JOSE' MARTINELLI	BOR	6		6	35.50

